753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
1870
1924
1975

jugador
MARTIN RUBEN CELIS IRIGIGOLLEN
ARTURO BOIZO GARCIA
CARLOS RUIZ DE AGUIRRE
CARLOS TELLEZ HERNANDEZ
DAVD GOMEZ CARRERA
ERASMO REGINO TORIBIO
GABINO SILVESTRE ABELINO
ISRAEL OSORIO ROSAS
JAVIER BALTAZAR GONZALEZ
JESUS FLORES HERNANDEZ
JESUS MARTINEZ MORENO
JOSE LUIS PANTZI TECUA
JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ RONQUILLO
JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ CASTILLO
JUAN MANUEL CARRERA PEREDA
JUAN PANTZI TECUA
LUIS ELOY FLORES HERNANDEZ
MANUEL MARQUEZ GARCIA
MARCO ANTONIO BACA GIL
PEDRO HUESCA RAMOS
RUBEN CASTRO JIMENEZ
ORLANDO CARRERA MARTINEZ
JESUS POZOS LAGUNO
JUAN GABRIEL COSME TRINIDAD
JOSE LUIS CRUZ ROMERO

MASTER

EJECUTIVOS TEHUACAN
goles amarillas
0 0
1 2
3 0
2 2
0 1
0 2
1 1
0 2
0 0
0 1
1 0
6 2
0 0
8 0
4 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
12 2
1 0
4 1
4 0
0 0
1 1
0 0

rojas
0
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suma
de
partidos

6
17
17
10

6
17
10
15
16
10
12
18
13
1

9
18
16

7
16

9
12



